
YAS RACING SERIES - ROUND 3
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02 February 2018

YAS Marina - Abu Dhabi - 5555 mtr.

PORSCHE GT3 CUP CHALLENGE ME - RACE 1

201Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

20 GDylan PEREIRA 2:12.125 12 26:30.7105 150.86
7 G-GCCAl Faisal AL ZUBAIR 2:12.459 12 26:37.7742 150.19
10 S-GCCIsa S.AL KHALIFA 2:13.402 12 26:59.5212 148.17
8 S-GCC-RKhal id AL WAHAIBI 2:14.325 12 27:09.1954 147.29
88 S-RSaul HACK 2:14.851 12 27:13.1446 146.94
22 SChristoffer BERGSTROEM 2:14.365 12 27:13.3447 146.92
77 B-GCCMohammed AL SAUD 2:15.295 12 27:20.0379 146.32
27 BMark RADCLIFFE 2:16.349 12 27:34.6276 145.03
99 B-RMichael KNUTZON 2:23.917 4 9:45.7384 136.56

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

20 Dylan PEREIRA1 121

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

20 Dylan PEREIRA2:13.826 18:20:5211
20 Dylan PEREIRA2:12.142 18:23:0422
20 Dylan PEREIRA2:12.125 18:29:4253

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

27 BMark RADCLIFFE 2:16.349 6 146.67
77 B-GCCMohammed AL SAUD 2:15.295 9 147.81
20 GDylan PEREIRA 2:12.125 5 151.36
7 G-GCCAl Faisal AL ZUBAIR 2:12.459 2 150.98
22 SChristoffer BERGSTROEM 2:14.365 7 148.83
10 S-GCCIsa S.AL KHALIFA 2:13.402 2 149.91
8 S-GCC-RKhal id AL WAHAIBI 2:14.325 4 148.88
86 S-RJean-Baptiste SIMMENAUER 2:13.759 2 149.51
99 B-RMichael KNUTZON 2:23.917 4 138.96

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1220 Dylan PEREIRA1

Results and lap times : www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - Holland
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